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8:50-9:45 a.m. & Other 9:55-10:50 a.m. & Other 11:00-11:55 a.m. & Other 12:05-1:30 p.m. & Other 1:40-2:35 p.m. & Other 

M 
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N 
D 
A 
Y 

6202-11 Contracts - Chatman (TBA) [8:50-10:50] L201  
6202-14 Contracts - Maggs [8:30-10:30] L401  
6216-41 Fundamentals of Lawyering I - Schwartz [8:20-9:45] S301  
6216-42 Fundamentals of Lawyering I - Kettler [8:20-9:45] B418  
6216-52 Fundamentals of Lawyering I - Collins [8:20-9:45] L302  
6216-53 Fundamentals of Lawyering I - Cronin [8:20-9:45] L402  
6216-56 Fundamentals of Lawyering I - Mitchell J [8:20-9:45] STU201  
6342-11 Trusts and Estates - Edmisten S305  
6400-12 Admin Law - Glicksman L301  

6202-13 Contracts - Morant [9:55-11:10] L301  
6212-2A Civil Procedure - Schaffner [9:55-11:10] B418  
6212-2C Civil Procedure - Colby [9:55-11:10] S305  
6266-10 Labor Law - Craver S301  
6871-10 U.S. Foreign Relations Law - Murphy L302  

6206-13 Torts - Suter [11:20-12:35] L301  
6212-4A Civil Procedure - Peterson L402  
6212-4B Civil Procedure - Schaffner [11:20-12:35] B418  
6216-31 Fundamentals of Lawyering I - Rabe [11:00-12:25] 

STU402  
6216-32 Fundamentals of Lawyering I - Pusateri [11:00-

12:25] STU201  
**6351-13 Reading Group (Blockchain Law & Policy) - Pepe 

[11:00-1:00] S304  
6400-11 Admin Law - Pierce LL101  
6520-10 Int'l Law - Steinhardt L401  

6206-12 Torts - Turley [12:45-2:00] L301  
6250-12 Corporations - Mitchell D [12:05-1:20] STU101  
6348-10 Family Law - Rogus L401  
6364-10 White Collar Crime - Eliason L302  
6378-10 Selected Topics in Criminal Law (Data-Driven Criminal 

Justice Reform) - Braman / Fishman [12:05-2:05] S306  
6402-11 Antitrust - Kovacic L402  
6440-10 Natural Resources Law - Finken S301  

6202-12 Contracts - Swaine [2:25-3:40] L201  
6216-33 Fundamentals of Lawyering I - Rabe [2:15-3:40] B415  
6216-34 Fundamentals of Lawyering I - Pusateri [2:15-3:40] L302  
6216-36 Fundamentals of Lawyering I - Pont [1:50-3:15] LLC012  
6216-37 Fundamentals of Lawyering I - Lynch [2:15-3:40] L202  
6216-61 Fundamentals of Lawyering I - Mortellaro [2:15-3:40] STU302  
6216-62 Fundamentals of Lawyering I - Blinkova [2:15-3:40] STU403  
6216-71 Fundamentals of Lawyering I - Levine [2:15-3:40] LLC006  
6216-74 Fundamentals of Lawyering I - Juni [2:15-3:40] STU402  
6268-10 Employment Law - Frieden / Datz [1:40-3:40] S305  
6394-10 Sexuality and the Law - Schaffner STU201  
6402-12 Antitrust - Pierce LL101  
6411-10 Health Care Law Sem (Traumatic Brain Injury) - Kaplen [1:40-

3:40] E312  
6486-10 Information Privacy Law - Solove [1:40-3:05] LL102  
6555-10 Comparative Constitutional Law - Fontana [1:40-3:05] S301  
6626-25 Vaccine Injury Litigation Clinic - Gentry [1:40-3:40]   
6630-25 Immigration Clinic - Benitez / Vera [1:40-3:40]   
6633-25 Civil and Human Rights Law - Carrillo [1:40-3:40]   
6883-10 Counterintelligence Law & Policy - Kedian / Petrila [1:40-3:40] 

S304  
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6212-1A Civil Procedure - Berman [8:30-9:45] STU101  
6212-1B Civil Procedure - Smith P [8:30-9:45] L202  
6216-43 Fundamentals of Lawyering I - Schwartz [8:20-9:45] S301  
6216-44 Fundamentals of Lawyering I - Kettler [8:20-9:45] B418  
6216-45 Fundamentals of Lawyering I - McDonough [8:20-9:45] S304  
6216-51 Fundamentals of Lawyering I - Grillot [8:20-9:45] LLC006  
6216-54 Fundamentals of Lawyering I - Cronin [8:20-9:45] L201  
6216-55 Fundamentals of Lawyering I - Collins [8:20-9:45] L302  
6216-57 Fundamentals of Lawyering I - Mitchell J [8:20-9:45] STU201  
6216-63 Fundamentals of Lawyering I - Mortellaro [8:20-9:45] STU302  
6216-64 Fundamentals of Lawyering I - Degani [8:20-9:45] STU402  
6342-11 Trusts and Estates - Edmisten S305  
6400-12 Admin Law - Glicksman L301  
6693-10 LRW for Int'l LL.M. students II - Cronogue [7:50-8:45] LLC011  
+6694-10 Fundamental Issues in U.S. Law - Celorio [8:50-10:50] L401 
6870-10 National Security Law - Dickinson L [9:20-10:50] L402 

6202-13 Contracts - Morant [9:55-11:10] L301  
6212-1C Civil Procedure - Smith P [9:55-11:10] L202  
6212-2A Civil Procedure - Schaffner [9:55-11:10] B418  
6212-2B Civil Procedure - Berman [9:55-11:10] STU101  
6212-2C Civil Procedure - Colby [9:55-11:10] S305  
6666-11 Research and Writing Fellow (Deans) - Blinkova / 

Pont LL102  
6666-12 Research and Writing Fellow (Writing) - Blinkova 

L201  
6871-10 U.S. Foreign Relations Law - Murphy L302  

6206-11 Torts - Schoenbaum N [11:20-12:35] L201  
6206-13 Torts - Suter [11:20-12:35] L301  
6212-4A Civil Procedure - Peterson L402  
6212-4B Civil Procedure - Schaffner [11:20-12:35] B418  
6234-10 Conflict of Laws - Berman [11:20-12:45] L202  
6400-11 Admin Law - Pierce LL101  
6520-10 Int'l Law - Steinhardt L401  
6532-10 Comparative Law - Bignami [11:20-12:45] STU302  

6206-12 Torts - Turley [12:45-2:00] L301  
6212-3A Civil Procedure - Smith P [1:00-2:15] L202  
6250-12 Corporations - Mitchell D [12:05-1:20] STU101  
6380-10 Constitutional Law II - Gavoor L401  
6382-10 First Amendment - Speech & Press Clauses - Nunziato 

LL102  
6390-10 Employment Discrimination Law - Craver STU402  
6402-11 Antitrust - Kovacic L402  
6471-10 Patent Law - Kieff S301  
6472-10 Copyright Law - Tepp LL101  
~6511-DE Anti-Corruption and Compliance - Tillipman [12:00-

1:00]   
6522-10 Int'l Business Transactions - Charnovitz L302  
6538-10 Immigration Law I - Benitez STU201  
6546-10 Int'l Law of Human Rights - Dickinson L S306  
-15 Brandeis Inn of Court (15) -  [1:10-2:05] TASHER 
6216-35 Fundamentals of Lawyering I - Khetan [1:00-2:25] 

STUG04  

6216-72 Fundamentals of Lawyering I - Gambert [2:15-3:40] STU403  
6216-73 Fundamentals of Lawyering I - Levine [2:15-3:40] STU101  
6250-13 Corporations - Roth [1:40-3:40] LL102  
6290-10 Banking Law - Manns [1:40-3:05] L402  
6394-10 Sexuality and the Law - Schaffner STU201  
6402-12 Antitrust - Pierce LL101  
6512-10 Gov't Procurement of IP Sem - Gray [1:40-3:40] STU402  
6552-10 Law of War - Carnahan [1:40-3:40] S304  
6570-10 Int'l Human Rights of Women - Celorio [1:40-3:40] S305  
6623-25 Prisoner & Reentry Clinic - Steinberg [1:40-3:40]   
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6206-14 Torts - Tsesis [8:50-10:50] L201  
6212-1A Civil Procedure - Berman [8:30-9:45] STU101  
6212-1B Civil Procedure - Smith P [8:30-9:45] L202  
6216-41 Fundamentals of Lawyering I - Schwartz [8:20-9:45] S301  
6216-42 Fundamentals of Lawyering I - Kettler [8:20-9:45] B418  
6216-52 Fundamentals of Lawyering I - Collins [8:20-9:45] L302  
6216-53 Fundamentals of Lawyering I - Cronin [8:20-9:45] L402  
6216-56 Fundamentals of Lawyering I - Mitchell J [8:20-9:45] STU201  
6342-11 Trusts and Estates - Edmisten S305  
6360-11 Criminal Procedure - Cheh [8:50-10:15] L401  
6400-12 Admin Law - Glicksman L301  
6692-12 LRW for Int'l LL.M. students I - Chand [7:50-8:45] LLC013  
6692-15 LRW for Int'l LL.M. students I - Truong [7:50-8:45] LLC015  
6692-16 LRW for Int'l LL.M. students I - Kuoh [7:50-8:45] LLC014  

6202-13 Contracts - Morant [9:55-11:10] L301  
6212-1C Civil Procedure - Smith P [9:55-11:10] L202  
6212-2B Civil Procedure - Berman [9:55-11:10] STU101  
6216-31 Fundamentals of Lawyering I - Rabe [9:55-11:20] 

S305  
6216-32 Fundamentals of Lawyering I - Pusateri [9:55-

11:20] STU201  
6266-10 Labor Law - Craver S301  
6692-13 LRW for Int'l LL.M. students I - Gore LLC013  
6871-10 U.S. Foreign Relations Law - Murphy L302  

6212-4A Civil Procedure - Peterson L402  
6317-12 Selected Topics in Tax Policy - Bearer-Friend S306  
6400-11 Admin Law - Pierce LL101  
6520-10 Int'l Law - Steinhardt L401  

6212-3A Civil Procedure - Smith P [1:00-2:15] L202  
6212-3B Civil Procedure - Tyler [1:00-2:15] B418  
6212-3C Civil Procedure - Trangsrud [1:00-2:15] S305  
6348-10 Family Law - Rogus L401  
6364-10 White Collar Crime - Eliason L302  
6440-10 Natural Resources Law - Finken S301  
#6648-13 Negotiations (Sports Transactions) - Falk D / Cantor 

[12:05-1:30] STU201  

6202-12 Contracts - Swaine [2:25-3:40] L201  
6216-33 Fundamentals of Lawyering I - Rabe [2:15-3:40] B415  
6216-34 Fundamentals of Lawyering I - Pusateri [2:15-3:40] L302  
6216-61 Fundamentals of Lawyering I - Mortellaro [2:15-3:40] STU302  
6216-62 Fundamentals of Lawyering I - Blinkova [2:15-3:40] STU403  
6216-71 Fundamentals of Lawyering I - Levine [2:15-3:40] LLC006  
6216-74 Fundamentals of Lawyering I - Juni [2:15-3:40] STU402  
6218-13 Prof. Responsibility & Ethics - Berger (TBA) [1:40-3:40] L402  
6379-11 Crim Law & Proc Sem (Criminal Justice, Race & The 

Surveillance State) - Weisburd [1:40-3:40] S306  
6402-12 Antitrust - Pierce LL101  
6486-10 Information Privacy Law - Solove [1:40-3:05] LL102  
6555-10 Comparative Constitutional Law - Fontana [1:40-3:05] S301  
6621-25 Small Business Clinic - Jones / Peska [1:40-3:40]   
6674-25 Domestic Violence Project - Meier [1:40-3:40] LLC011  
6873-10 Military Justice - Schenck [1:40-3:40] S304  
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6212-1A Civil Procedure - Berman [8:30-9:45] STU101  
6212-1B Civil Procedure - Smith P [8:30-9:45] L202  
6216-43 Fundamentals of Lawyering I - Schwartz [8:20-9:45] S301  
6216-44 Fundamentals of Lawyering I - Kettler [8:20-9:45] B418  
6216-45 Fundamentals of Lawyering I - McDonough [8:20-9:45] S304  
6216-51 Fundamentals of Lawyering I - Grillot [8:20-9:45] LLC006  
6216-54 Fundamentals of Lawyering I - Cronin [8:20-9:45] L201  
6216-55 Fundamentals of Lawyering I - Collins [8:20-9:45] L302  
6216-57 Fundamentals of Lawyering I - Mitchell J [8:20-9:45] STU201  
6216-63 Fundamentals of Lawyering I - Mortellaro [9:25-10:50] STU302  
6216-64 Fundamentals of Lawyering I - Degani [9:25-10:50] STU402  
6300-10 Federal Income Tax - Bearer-Friend [8:20-9:45] L301  
6360-11 Criminal Procedure - Cheh [8:50-10:15] L401  
6870-10 National Security Law - Dickinson L [9:20-10:50] L402  

6212-1C Civil Procedure - Smith P [9:55-11:10] L202  
6212-2A Civil Procedure - Schaffner [9:55-11:10] B418  
6212-2B Civil Procedure - Berman [9:55-11:10] STU101  
6212-2C Civil Procedure - Colby [9:55-11:10] S305  
6266-10 Labor Law - Craver S301  
6631-25 Health Rights Law Clinic - Jackson S [9:55-11:55]  

6206-11 Torts - Schoenbaum N [11:20-12:35] L201  
6206-13 Torts - Suter [11:20-12:35] L301  
6212-4A Civil Procedure - Peterson L402  
6212-4B Civil Procedure - Schaffner [11:20-12:35] B418  
6234-10 Conflict of Laws - Berman [11:20-12:45] L202  
6317-12 Selected Topics in Tax Policy - Bearer-Friend S306  
6520-10 Int'l Law - Steinhardt L401  
6532-10 Comparative Law - Bignami [11:20-12:45] STU302  

6212-3A Civil Procedure - Smith P [1:00-2:15] L202  
6212-3B Civil Procedure - Tyler [1:00-2:15] B418  
6212-3C Civil Procedure - Trangsrud [1:00-2:15] S305  
6216-37 Fundamentals of Lawyering I - Lynch [1:00-2:25] STU302  
6250-12 Corporations - Mitchell D [12:05-1:20] STU101  
6380-10 Constitutional Law II - Gavoor L401  
6382-10 First Amendment - Speech & Press Clauses - Nunziato 

LL102  
6390-10 Employment Discrimination Law - Craver STU402  
6471-10 Patent Law - Kieff S301  
6472-10 Copyright Law - Tepp LL101  
6522-10 Int'l Business Transactions - Charnovitz L302  
6538-10 Immigration Law I - Benitez STU201  
6546-10 Int'l Law of Human Rights - Dickinson L S306  
6216-35 Fundamentals of Lawyering I - Khetan [1:00-2:25] 

STUG04  

6202-12 Contracts - Swaine [2:25-3:40] L201  
6206-14 Torts - Tsesis [1:40-3:40] L301  
6216-36 Fundamentals of Lawyering I - Pont [1:50-3:15] LLC012  
6216-72 Fundamentals of Lawyering I - Gambert [2:15-3:40] STU403  
6216-73 Fundamentals of Lawyering I - Levine [2:15-3:40] STU101  
6250-13 Corporations - Roth [1:40-3:40] LL102  
6290-10 Banking Law - Manns [1:40-3:05] L402  
6394-10 Sexuality and the Law - Schaffner STU201  
6395-11 Constitutional Law and the Supreme Court - Colby [1:40-3:40] 

E412  
6431-10 Wildlife and Ecosystems Law - Grosko [1:40-3:40] S304  
6554-10 Int'l Criminal Law - Buchwald T [1:40-3:40] L302  
6622-25 Public Justice Adv. Clinic - Gutman/Eaton [1:40-3:40]   
6624-25 Family Justice Litigation Clinic - Kohn L / Gomez [1:40-3:40]  
6710-25 Criminal Defense and Justice Clinic - Hagos [1:40-3:40]   
6869-12 Selected Topics in Nat'l Security Law (Law of Secrecy) - 

McClanahan [1:40-3:40] LLC006  
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6202-11 Contracts - Chatman (TBA) [8:50-10:50] L201  
6202-14 Contracts - Maggs [8:30-10:30] L401  
6300-10 Federal Income Tax - Bearer-Friend [8:20-9:45] L301  
6692-11 LRW for Int'l LL.M. students I - Bolin [8:30-9:25] LLC011  
6692-14 LRW for Int'l LL.M. students I - Kassekert [7:50-8:45] S306  

6647-10 Alternative Dispute Resolution - Drucker [9:55-
11:55] STU201  

6206-11 Torts - Schoenbaum N [11:20-12:35] L201  
6212-3B Civil Procedure - Tyler [11:00-12:15] B418  
6212-3C Civil Procedure - Trangsrud [11:00-12:15] S305  
6218-11 Prof. Responsibility & Ethics - Lee [11:00-1:00] 

L401  
6317-12 Selected Topics in Tax Policy - Bearer-Friend S306  

#6648-13 Negotiations (Sports Transactions) - Falk D / Cantor 
[12:05-1:50] STU201  

FRI 
SAT 
SUN 

6218-40 Prof. Responsibility & Ethics - Szabo [9/17-9/18 & 9/24 (9:00am-6:30pm)] L302  
6380-40 Constitutional Law II - Ross [9/25-9/26, 10/9-10/10 & 10/23-10/24 (9:00am-4:05pm)] L401  
6557-40 Intro. Trans. Islamic Law - Abdelhady [10/15-10/17, 10/29-10/31, 11/13 at 12:30-3:30, and 11/14 12:30-3:00] S301  
6648-40 Negotiations - Ray [9/24-9/26 & 10/23 & 10/24, Fridays 12-4:30pm, Saturday & Sundays 9am-6:30pm] L202  
6683-40 College of Trial Advocacy - Saltzburg [10/1-10/3, 10/15-10/17, Fridays 5-8pm, Saturday & Sundays 8am-6pm] MT CT  
6884-40 Technology Foundations for Cybersecurity - Clark J. / Jackson [9/10 (12:00-4:00), 9/11 (9:00-12:00), 10/1 (12:00-3:00), and 10/2 (9:00-12:00)] L301  

#=meets dates to be announced **meets 7 weeks, dates to be announced ***=meets MTW for 7 weeks +=Special course scheduling (See Program Director) ~=DE courses are limited to Government Procurement LLM and MSL students 
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2:45-3:40 p.m. & Other 3:50-4:45 p.m. & Other 3:50-5:50 p.m. & Other 6:00-8:00 p.m. & Other 6:00-9:05 p.m. & Other 

M 
O 
N 
D 
A 
Y 

6250-11 Corporations - Cunningham [2:45-4:45] L401  
6360-12 Criminal Procedure - Lerner R [2:45-4:10] 

STU101  
6430-10 Environmental Law - Glicksman LL101  
6543-10 Chinese Law & Legal Institutions - Clarke D 

STUG04  

6230-12 Evidence - Braman L201  
6238-10 Remedies - Roberts B418  

6202-15 Contracts - Schooner [3:50-5:05] LL102  
6280-10 Secured Transactions - Dubin L202  
**6351-14 Reading Group (Crisis & Legal Controversy in the 

CIA) - Petrila STUG04  
6387-10 Voting Rights - Pershing / McCrary L402  
6403-10 Advanced Antitrust Law Sem - Kovacic S306  
6410-10 Health Law and Policy - Sage L302  
6423-10 Veterans Law - Ridgway STU403  
6459-10 Atomic Energy Law - Haemer S301  
6482-10 Patent Enforcement - Hopenfeld / McKelvie / 

Rainey R / West / Atkins S305  
6606-10 Law and Literature - Solove STU302  
6652-11 Legal Drafting (Litigation) - Lynch STU402  
6652-12 Legal Drafting (Trans) - Berl B415  
6669-10 Judicial Lawyering - Iscoe S304  
6671-11 Government Lawyering - Steinberg A LLC011  

6206-21 Torts - Turley L301  
6208-22 Property - Roberts L402  
6230-20 Evidence - Saltzburg LL101  
6250-20 Corporations - Manns L302  
6362-20 Adjudicatory Criminal Procedure - Crane LLC011  
6363-20 Role of the Federal Prosecutor - Hoffinger / Walther S301  
6369-20 Computer Crime - Dickey STU201  
6389-20 Higher Education Law - Barber LLC013  
6435-20 Trade & Sustainable Dev - Bolin LLC014  
6438-20 Energy Law & Reg - Solomon / Speed-Bost S305  
6502-20 Form. of Gov't Contracts - Schooner / Papson [6:00-7:30] 

STU101  
~6502-DE1 Form. of Gov't Contracts - Lyon [7:00-8:00]   
6505-20 Government Contracts Advocacy (Bid Protests) - Melander / 

Ward STU403  
6520-20 Int'l Law - Swaine L401  
6544-20 Int'l Investment Law & Arbitration - Alexandrov B418  
6648-20 Negotiations - Juni STUG04; Breakout Rooms G01, G02, 

G03  
6650-20 Client Int & Counseling - Schamel / Bopp STU302  
6670-20 Public Interest Lawyering - Angel / Hooks STU303  
6671-21 Government Lawyering - LoRe / Gardner STU402  

6216-81 Fundamentals of Lawyering I - Juni [8:10-9:35] 
STU201  

6232-20 Federal Courts - Gavoor L202  
6870-20 National Security Law - Altenburg / Stigall 

LLC006  

T 
U 
E 
S 
D 
A 
Y 

6284-10 Creditors' Rights and Debtors' Protection - Galston 
[2:45-4:45] E312  

6302-10 Corporate Taxation - Brown K STU201  
6360-13 Criminal Procedure - Lee [2:45-4:10] L401  
6395-12 Constitutional Law and the Supreme Court - 

Turley [2:45-4:45] STU303  
6430-10 Environmental Law - Glicksman LL101  
6500-10 Government Contracts - Schwartz J L202  
6543-10 Chinese Law & Legal Institutions - Clarke D 

STUG04  
6648-11 Negotiations - Craver [2:45-5:50] L301  
-11 O'Connor Inn of Court (11) -  FCC
-14 Cardozo Inn of Court (14) -  TASHER 

6230-12 Evidence - Braman L201  
6238-10 Remedies - Roberts B418  
6252-10 Securities Regulation - Manns L202  
6342-12 Trusts and Estates - Edmisten [4:25-5:50] L401  
-12 Marshall Inn of Court (12) -  TASHER 
-13 Jackson Inn of Court (13) -  FCC 

6202-15 Contracts - Schooner [3:50-5:05] LL102  
6240-10 Litigation w/ the Federal Government - Axelrad 

S304  
6421-10 Lawyers, Lobbying & the Law - Eskin S301  
6496-10 IP Law Sem (Legis-Multinat'l) - Oman / Rea 

STU402  
6526-10 Int'l Trade Law - Charnovitz [3:50-5:15] S305  
6591-10 US Legal History - Cottrol STUG04  
6665-20 Upper-Level Writing - Champagne / Sinclair [4:50-

5:45] E112  
6671-12 Government Lawyering - Burks LLC012  
6672-11 Art of Lawyering - Schmitz B415  
6886-10 Domestic Terrorism - Brzozowski STU201  

6206-21 Torts - Turley L301  
6208-22 Property - Roberts L402  
6230-20 Evidence - Saltzburg LL101  
6330-20 Modern Real Estate Transactions - Ginsberg L302  
6397-20 Fed Indian Law - Alexander S301  
6419-20 Campaign Finance Law - Abel L401  
6434-20 Water Pollution Control - Downing S305  
6476-20 Patent Strategies & Practice - Doody / Zhang S304  
~6502-DE2 Form. of Gov't Contracts - Ries [8:10-9:05]   
~6509-DE Gov't Contracts Sem (Foreign Gov't Contracting) - Yukins / 

Green A   
6692-22 LRW for Int'l LL.M. students I - Hanafi [6:00-6:55] LLC013  
6872-20 National Security Law Sem (Internal Investigations & IG) - 

Smith MK LLC011  
6879-20 Cybersecurity Law & Policy - Clark J. / Jackson STU201  

6346-20 Estate Planning and Drafting - Nudelman 
STUG04  

~6519-DE1 Analytical Writing for Gov't Procurement 
(MSL) - Christoff [8:10-9:05]   

6538-20 Immigration Law - Fresco L202  
6640-22 Trial Advocacy - Kravitz / Wayne L101 Moot 

Courtroom  
-21 Jay Inn of Court (21) -  [8:10-9:00] FCC 
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6250-11 Corporations - Cunningham [2:45-4:45] L401  
6302-10 Corporate Taxation - Brown K STU201  
6360-12 Criminal Procedure - Lerner R [2:45-4:10] 

STU101  
6430-10 Environmental Law - Glicksman LL101  
6500-10 Government Contracts - Schwartz J L202  
6543-10 Chinese Law & Legal Institutions - Clarke D 

STUG04  

6230-12 Evidence - Braman L201  
6238-10 Remedies - Roberts B418  
6252-10 Securities Regulation - Manns L202  
#6690-10 Thesis I - Watts E112  

6202-15 Contracts - Schooner [3:50-5:05] LL102  
6206-12 Torts - Turley [3:50-5:05] L301  
**6237-10 Electronic Discovery and Evidence - Hirt B415  
6410-10 Health Law and Policy - Sage L302  
6499-10 Trade Secrets Law - Pade / Patel S305  
6556-10 Int'l Arbitration - Crook S304  
6625-25 Crim. App. Clinic - Lyman (TBA) / Rose P / Torres  
6670-11 Public Interest Lawyering - Maxwell STU303  
6670-12 Public Interest Lawyering - Maher STU202  
#6691-DE Thesis II - Watts [4:50-5:45]   
6869-11 Selected Topics in Nat'l Security Law (Problems 

Trying Terrorists) - Breinholt S306  

6212-21 Civil Procedure - Morrison A L301  
6214-22 Constitutional Law I - Cheh [6:00-7:25] L402  
6250-20 Corporations - Manns L302  
6256-20 Mergers and Acquisitions - Mahon L201  
*6342-20 Trusts and Estates - Davis W.E. LLC006 
6452-20 Envt Issues in Business Trans - Mounteer S304 
6493-20 Internet Law - Savage LL101 
6502-20 Form. of Gov't Contracts - Schooner / Papson [6:00-7:30] 

STU101  
~6503-DE Perform of Gov't Contracts - Canizares A [7:00-8:00]   
~6506-DE Gov't Contracts Cost & Pricing - Ward / Barrett [8:10-

9:05]   
~6519-DE2 Analytical Writing for Gov't Procurement (MSL) - Lyon 

[7:10-8:05]   
6520-20 Int'l Law - Swaine L401  
6533-20 Int'l Family Law - Kucinski / Coffee STU201  
6652-20 Legal Drafting (Trans) - Villa STU402  
6669-20 Judicial Lawyering - Canan STU403  
6671-23 Government Lawyering - Degani LLC012  
6672-20 Art of Lawyering - Buatte LLC011  
6692-21 LRW for Int'l LL.M. students I - Nesbitt [6:00-6:55] S305  
6693-20 LRW for Int'l LL.M. students II - Hanafi [6:00-6:55] STU302  
6885-20 Transnational Security - Stigall LLC014  

6209-22 Legislation Regulation - Sage [7:35-9:00] LL102  
6216-81 Fundamentals of Lawyering I - Juni [8:10-9:35] 

STU201  
6640-21 Trial Advocacy - Gilligan L101 Moot Courtroom  

T 
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U 
R 
S 
D 
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6284-10 Creditors' Rights and Debtors' Protection - Galston 
[2:45-4:45] E312  

6302-10 Corporate Taxation - Brown K STU201  
6360-13 Criminal Procedure - Lee [2:45-4:10] L401  
6500-10 Government Contracts - Schwartz J L202  
6598-10 Law and Economics - Abramowicz [2:45-4:45] 

S301  
6648-12 Negotiations - Abramowitz A [2:45-5:50] LL101  

6252-10 Securities Regulation - Manns L202  
6342-12 Trusts and Estates - Edmisten [4:25-5:50] L401  

6218-12 Prof. Responsibility & Ethics - Szabo STU201  
6316-10 State and Local Taxation - Kirkell S304  
**6351-11 Reading Group (Affirmative Action) - Marcus / 

Urofsky E412  
**6351-15 Reading Group (Quest for Financial Stability) - 

Pam / Liu B415  
6399-10 Constitutional Law Sem (Leading Cases in Context) 

- Maggs / Thomas STU302
6441-10 Energy Law Sem (Energy Commodities) - Malyshev 

/ Cannon STU402  
6489-10 Enforcement of IP Rights in the U.S. Int'l Trade 

Commission - Essex / McKeon STU101  
6526-10 Int'l Trade Law - Charnovitz [3:50-5:15] S305  
6558-10 Int'l Negotiations - Camp LLC006  
6672-12 Art of Lawyering - Simeone LLC011  
6879-10 Cybersecurity Law & Policy - McNicholas LL102  

6212-21 Civil Procedure - Morrison A L301  
6214-22 Constitutional Law I - Cheh [6:00-7:25] L402  
6406-20 Regulated Industries - Reiter LLC006  
6414-20 Telecommunications Law - Lucarelli / Morris S S301  
6424-20 Animal Law Sem - Crystal / Seggerman (TBA) LLC012  
~6502-DE3 Form. of Gov't Contracts - Craig L [7:00-8:00]   
~6508-DE Comparative Public Procurement - Yukins   
6513-20 Selected Topic in Gov't Contracts (Negotiations) - Vadiee / 

Amen LLC013  
6550-20 Law of the Sea - Benoit L202  
6646-20 Mediation - Harvey B B418; Breakout Rooms; B415; E412  
6671-22 Government Lawyering - Freuden STU302  
6876-20 Homeland Security - Rosen M / Robertson LLC011  

6209-22 Legislation Regulation - Sage [7:35-9:00] LL102  
6286-20 Consumer Protection Law - Fair S305  
6380-20 Constitutional Law II - Rosen J STU101  
6471-20 Patent Law - Rader / Whealan L302  
6521-20 Int'l Money Laundering - Osterman / Pelletier / 

Lasich / Smith J L401  
6694-20 Fundamental Issues in U.S. Law - Chand [7:00-

9:00] STU201  

F 
R 
I 

#6690-DE Thesis I - Watts [4:50-5:45]  6218-20 Prof. Responsibility & Ethics - Berger (TBA) L402  
*6342-20 Trusts and Estates - Davis W.E. LLC006 

Notes: *=Wednesdays & these Fridays: 9/3, 9/17, 10/1, 10/15, 10/29, 11/12, and on 11/23 #=meets dates to be announced **=meets 7 weeks, dates to be announced +=Special course scheduling (see Program Director) 



Fall 2021 Examination Schedule - GW Law School 
(Current as of November 08, 2021. All students must check the Records Office website for updates.) 

9:30 A.M. 2:00 P.M. 6:30 P.M. 

Tues. 
12/7 

6342-11 Trusts and Estates - Edmisten 
6342-12 Trusts and Estates - Edmisten 

6300-10 Federal Income Tax - Bearer-Friend 
6360-11 Criminal Procedure - Cheh 
6400-12 Admin Law - Glicksman 
6870-10 National Security Law - Dickinson L 

6232-20 Federal Courts - Gavoor 
6362-20 Adjudicatory Criminal Procedure - Crane 
6369-20 Computer Crime - Dickey 
6544-20 Int'l Investment Law & Arbitration - Alexandrov 
6870-20 National Security Law - Altenburg / Stigall 

Wed. 
12/8 

6250-12 Corporations - Mitchell D 
6348-10 Family Law - Rogus 
6364-10 White Collar Crime - Eliason 
6402-11 Antitrust - Kovacic 

6421-10 Lawyers, Lobbying & the Law - Eskin 6330-20 Modern Real Estate Transactions - Ginsberg 
6434-20 Water Pollution Control - Downing 
6476-20 Patent Strategies & Practice - Doody 
6538-20 Immigration Law - Fresco 

Thurs. 
12/9 

6382-10 First Amendment - Speech & Press Clauses - 
Nunziato 

6390-10 Employment Discrimination Law - Craver 
6471-10 Patent Law - Kieff 
6472-10 Copyright Law - Tepp 
6522-10 Int'l Business Transactions - Charnovitz 

6206-11 Torts - Schoenbaum N 
6206-12 Torts - Turley 
6206-13 Torts - Suter 
6206-14 Torts - Tsesis 

6206-21 Torts - Turley 
6208-22 Property - Roberts 
6438-20 Energy Law & Reg - Solomon / Speed-Bost 

Fri. 
12/10 

6230-12 Evidence - Braman 
6238-10 Remedies - Roberts 
6280-10 Secured Transactions - Dubin 
6360-12 Criminal Procedure - Lerner R 
6482-10 Patent Enforcement - Hopenfeld / McKelvie / 

Rainey R / West / Atkins 

6266-10 Labor Law - Craver 
6871-10 U.S. Foreign Relations Law - Murphy 

Mon. 
12/13 

6202-15 Contracts - Schooner 
6218-12 Prof. Responsibility & Ethics - Szabo 
6489-10 Enforcement of IP Rights in the U.S. Int'l Trade 

Commission - Essex / McKeon 
6526-10 Int'l Trade Law - Charnovitz 
6598-10 Law and Economics - Abramowicz 

6202-12 Contracts - Swaine 
6202-13 Contracts - Morant 
6202-14 Contracts - Maggs 

6250-20 Corporations - Manns 
6256-20 Mergers and Acquisitions - Mahon 
6502-20 Form. of Gov't Contracts - Schooner / Papson 
6520-20 Int'l Law - Swaine 

Tues. 
12/14 

6250-11 Corporations - Cunningham 
6499-10 Trade Secrets Law - Pade / Patel 
6556-10 Int'l Arbitration - Crook 

6250-13 Corporations - Roth 
6268-10 Employment Law - Frieden / Datz 
6394-10 Sexuality and the Law - Schaffner 
6402-12 Antitrust - Pierce 
6486-10 Information Privacy Law - Solove 

6286-20 Consumer Protection Law - Fair 
6471-20 Patent Law - Rader / Whealan 
6885-20 Transnational Security - Stigall 

Wed. 
12/15 

6317-12 Selected Topics in Tax Policy - Bearer-Friend 
6400-11 Admin Law - Pierce 
6520-10 Int'l Law - Steinhardt 

6212-1A Civil Procedure - Berman 
6212-1B Civil Procedure - Smith P 
6212-1C Civil Procedure - Smith P 
6212-2A Civil Procedure - Schaffner 
6212-2B Civil Procedure - Berman 
6212-2C Civil Procedure - Colby 
6212-3A Civil Procedure - Smith P 
6212-3B Civil Procedure - Tyler 
6212-3C Civil Procedure - Trangsrud 
6212-4A Civil Procedure - Peterson 
6212-4B Civil Procedure - Schaffner
 

6212-21 Civil Procedure - Morrison A 
6214-22 Constitutional Law I - Cheh 
6230-20 Evidence - Saltzburg 
6389-20 Higher Education Law - Barber 

Thurs. 
12/16 

6284-10 Creditors' Rights and Debtors' Protection - Galston 
6302-10 Corporate Taxation - Brown K 
6360-13 Criminal Procedure - Lee 
6430-10 Environmental Law - Glicksman 
6500-10 Government Contracts - Schwartz J 

6218-13 Prof. Responsibility & Ethics - Berger 
6554-10 Int'l Criminal Law - Buchwald T 
6873-10 Military Justice - Schenck 

6218-20 Prof. Responsibility & Ethics - Berger 
6342-20 Trusts and Estates - Davis W.E. 

Fri. 
12/17 

6532-10 Comparative Law - Bignami 
6538-10 Immigration Law I - Benitez 
6546-10 Int'l Law of Human Rights - Dickinson L 

6218-11 Prof. Responsibility & Ethics - Lee 
6431-10 Wildlife and Ecosystems Law - Grosko 

Every student is required to take the regular examination as scheduled above unless specifically excused by the Dean of Students.  No excuse for absence will be granted except by the Dean Of 
Students, and then only for serious illness or other extreme emergency.  If a student fails to take an examination, a grade of "F" will be recorded unless he or she has been excused from the exam by 
the Dean of Students or has obtained the Dean of Student's permission to drop the course.  Permission to drop a course may not be granted UNDER ANY CIRCUMSTANCES after the last day of class in 
any semester or summer session. 




